Алматы (7273)495-231
А нгарск (3955)60-70-56
А рхангельск (8182)63-90-72
А страхань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещ енск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

These numbered, brass tags (1 to 6) simply attach to the
temperature probes to provide channel identification.
Order code: PT-1-6
Thermocouple adaptors
The adaptors allow a К or T type thermocouple connection to be made to the SQ20xx series data logger via a
standard miniature thermocouple plug. These are available for either differential (2 way) or single ended (4 way)
thermocouple inputs.
SQ20A425 4 way, К-Type adaptor SQ20A427 2 way, К-Type adaptor
SQ20A426 4 way, T-Type adaptor SQ20A428 2 way, T-Type adaptor
rant temperature probes: » summary of specifications i 2o°c max
T yp ica l
a p p lic a tio n Probe
Probe